

SHANKAR LAL RAMPAL DYE-CHEM LIMITED

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Previous Financial Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
1	Total Revenue from Operations	7499.67	8348.98	4723.79	15848.65	10218.27	30332.59
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	717.48	826.70	600.10	1544.19	1072.81	3580.25
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	717.48	826.70	600.10	1544.19	1072.81	3580.25
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	536.91	618.68	413.78	1155.59	748.84	2706.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	536.91	618.68	413.78	1155.59	748.84	2706.44
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital in Lakhs	8396.68	2132.23	1086.11	6396.68	1056.11	2132.23
7	Other Equity as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year except revaluation reserve	-	-	-	-	-	5545.11
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (of Rs. 10/- each) Before Extraordinary Items & After Extraordinary items (Basic & Diluted as Adjusted/Bonus Issue: Ind AS 33)	0.84	0.97	0.65	1.81	1.17	4.23

Notes:

- The above Standalone financial results for the quarter September 30th 2022, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2022.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the websites of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.srdyechem.com.
- The previous period figures have been Re-grouped / Re-classified/Restated, wherever necessary, to confirm with the current period presentation.

Place: Bhiwara (Rajasthan) For and By Order of Board
Date: 14/11/2022

Chairman & Managing Director
DIN-00480021

Regd. Office Address: S.G. 2730, SUWANA, BHIWARA-311011 (RAJ)
CIN: L24114RJ2005PLC021340, Phone: +91-1482-220062, Email: info@srdyechem.com, Website: www.srdyechem.com

RCI INDUSTRIES & TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN No.: L74900DL1992PLC047055
Regd. Off.: Unit No. 421, 4th Floor, Pearl Omaxe, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura Delhi-110034
Phone: 011-41681828/27372194, Email: compliance@rciind.com Website: www.rciind.com



EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sl No	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half-Year ended		Year ended	Quarter Ended		Half-Year ended		Year ended		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	
1	Total Income from operations	1,052.18	569.45	1,254.28	1,621.63	3,712.03	5,990.80	1,052.18	569.45	1,254.28	1,621.63	3,712.03	5,990.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(295.53)	(418.03)	(2,233.05)	(713.56)	(2,585.69)	(7,232.89)	(295.53)	(418.03)	(2,233.05)	(713.56)	(2,585.69)	(7,189.42)
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(295.53)	(418.03)	(2,233.05)	(713.56)	(2,585.69)	(7,232.89)	(295.53)	(418.03)	(2,233.05)	(713.56)	(2,585.69)	(7,189.42)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(289.74)	(413.70)	(2,272.56)	(703.44)	(2,598.42)	(7,209.79)	(289.74)	(413.70)	(2,272.55)	(703.44)	(2,599.06)	(7,166.31)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(284.76)	(408.72)	(2,269.76)	(693.49)	(2,592.82)	(7,189.89)	(282.87)	(406.27)	(2,270.38)	(689.14)	(2,587.66)	(7,137.53)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64
7	Earnings per Share/Face Value of Rs 10/- each	(1.85)	(2.64)	(14.50)	(4.49)	(16.58)	(45.99)	(1.85)	(2.64)	(14.50)	(4.49)	(16.58)	(45.71)
	Diluted (in Rs.) (not annualised)	(1.85)	(2.64)	(14.50)	(4.49)	(16.58)	(45.99)	(1.85)	(2.64)	(14.50)	(4.49)	(16.58)	(45.71)

Notes:

- The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed by Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022.
- The Company's activity during the year revolves around manufacturing and trading of all kind of metals and metal products. Considering the nature of Company's business and operations, as well as based on review of operating results by the chief operating decision maker to make decision about resource allocation and performance measurement, there is only one reportable segment in accordance with the requirement of Ind AS 108 - "Operating Segments".
- During the year ended March 31, 2020, All the lenders to the Company has declared the account as non performing asset (NPA) due to non payment of interest due and borrowed amount. The company restructuring plan is under consideration of the consortium lenders and as proposed by the company, partial infusion of fund amounting to Rs 16.5 Crore has been made in financial year ended March 31, 2021. Further, the Company has also finalized the restructuring proposal with a financial institution during the period ended September 30, 2022 and discussion with all the other lenders are in progress.
- The Company is in discussion with lenders for restructuring of debt and no provision for interest expense has been made in books of accounts. The total amount of interest not provided in books of accounts till 30.09.2022 is Rs. 75.59 crores approx. (Including interest for the half year ended September 30, 2022 for Rs. 13.14 crores).
- The net worth of the Company has been fully eroded, Although this indicates the existence of a material uncertainty that may cast significant doubt on the Company's ability to continue as a going concern. However, the management is confident of reviving the Company and is in discussion with Bank for restructuring of loan. Accordingly, the accompanying financial results have been prepared by the management assuming that the Company will continue as a going concern. Further, the Company has already submitted a debt restructuring plan with lenders along with bringing in additional funds amounting to Rs. 16.5 crores during the year ended March 2021.
- The financial result has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued there under and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- Figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/ rearranged/ restated wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current period.

Place: New Delhi Date: November 14, 2022

For RCI INDUSTRIES & TECHNOLOGIES LTD. Sd/-

Rajeev Gupta Managing Director DIN - 00503196

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
Head Office: Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
Total Income from operations	433	218	446	1,222
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	(8)	(209)	(713)	266
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8)	(209)	(713)	266
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(103)	(254)	(742)	61
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(2,735)	(1,224)	184	13,619
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(2,735)	(1,224)	184	13,619
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	(0.32)	(0.79)	(2.30)	0.19
- Basic and Diluted				

Notes:

- Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th September 2022 and Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.

By order of the Board For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited Sd/-

Sanjiv Kumar Agarwal Managing Director DIN : 01623575

Place: New Delhi Date: 14th November 2022



NOVARTIS INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office: Inspire BKC Part of 601 & 701, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400 051 Tel.: +91 22 50243000; Fax: +91 22 50243005
Email: india.investors@novartis.com; Website: www.novartis.in
CIN: L24200MH1947PLC006104

INFORMATION REGARDING POSTAL BALLOT/ E-VOTING

In compliance with Sections 108 and 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with applicable Rules, SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in accordance with the applicable guidelines/ circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA Circulars"), members may please note that Novartis India Limited ("the Company") will be seeking consent of the members by way of Postal Ballot/ Voting by electronic means ("Postal Ballot") to transact the business(es) that will be set forth in the Notice of Postal Ballot ("Notice").

In accordance with the MCA Circulars, the Notice will be sent only through electronic mode to all the members whose email IDs are registered with the Company/ Depository Participants ("DPs"). The Notice will also be available on the website of the Company at www.novartis.in and on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com. The manner, instructions and other information relating to e-voting process will be provided in the Notice.

Members holding share(s) in physical mode can register their respective email address by sending request to the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company viz. Link Intime India Private Limited ("RTA") at rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in by providing the following:

- Folio No.
- Name of the shareholder
- Scanned copy of the share certificate (front and back)
- PAN (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card)
- Aadhar (self-attested scanned copy of Aadhaar Card)

Alternatively, shareholder could use the below link for updating their details online: https://linkintime.co.in/emailreg/email_register.html

Members holding equity shares in dematerialised mode are requested to register/ update their respective email address with their respective DPs for receiving all communications from the Company electronically.

For Novartis India Limited Sd/-

Date : November 15, 2022
Place : Mumbai
Nikhil Malpani
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

VANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Flat No. 10A, Ground floor, Pocket-GU, Pitampura, New Delhi- 110034
CIN: L74899DL1988PLC106425 Ph. 011-40195434
Website: www.vanicommercials.com; Email: info@vanicommercials.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Corresponding	12 months ended
		30.09.2022	3 months ended 30.09.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	46.64	23.65	105.71
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	26.35	2.58	11.51
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	26.35	2.58	11.51
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	26.35	2.58	4.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	26.35	2.58	4.83
6	Equity Share Capital	1174.06	411.98	411.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	0.00	0.00	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of 710/- each):			
	1. Basic (Rs.):	0.22	0.06	0.11
	2. Diluted (Rs.):	0.22	0.06	0.11

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 14th November, 2022. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.vanicommercials.com) and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
- The Limited Review, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed and the related Report does not have any impact on the above Results and Notes for the Quarter and Half Year ended, 30th September, 2022 which needs to be explained.

For Vani Commercials Limited Sd/-
Vishal Abrol
Managing Director
DIN-06983899

Date: 14th November, 2022
Place: New Delhi

REMSONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN : L51900MH1971PLC015141
Regd. Office: 401, 4th Floor, Gladdiola, Hanuman Road Vile Parle (East), Mumbai 400057.
Tel No: 022- 26262100; 261122368, Email id: corporate@remsons.com, website: www.remsons.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2022

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated						
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended			
	30th Sept, 2022 (Unaudited)	30th June, 2022 (Unaudited)	30th Sept, 2021 (Unaudited)	30th Sept, 2022 (Unaudited)	30th Sept, 2021 (Unaudited)	30th Sept, 2022 (Unaudited)	30th Sept, 2021 (Unaudited)	30th Sept, 2022 (Unaudited)	30th Sept, 2021 (Unaudited)	31st March 2022 (Audited)			
Total Income from operations (net)	7,032.51	6,485.07	6,095.11	13,517.58	9,703.84	22,444.60	8,123.94	7,975.65	7,501.51	16,099.58	12,734.43	28,719.09	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.	281.35	148.94	64.10	430.29	(113.22)	446.03	176.27	319.96	168.85	496.23	(23.44)	660.05	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities for the period before tax after Exceptional items.	281.35	148.94	138.22	430.29	(39.10)	520.29	176.27	319.96	242.97	496.23	50.68	734.30	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items).	203.38	109.14	104.63	312.51	(35.89)	354.83	111.50	265.33	206.27	376.83	50.79	536.25	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other comprehensive income (After Tax))	204.88	106.36	97.78	311.24	(34.86)	378.58	17.78	172.40	180.14	190.19	74.11	538.16	
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-each)	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	As on 31st March 2022						2,889.10						2,881.62
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) -													
1. Basic: (Rs.)	3.56	1.91	1.83	5.47	(0.63)	6.21	1.95	4.64	3.61	6.60	0.89	9.39	
2. Diluted: (Rs.)	3.56	1.91	1.83	5.47	(0.63)	6.21	1.95	4.64	3.61	6.60	0.89	9.39	

Notes:

- The financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 14th November, 2022. The financials results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Annual Financial Results is available on the website of the Company i.e. www.remsons.com and on the website of BSE Ltd. i.e. www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. i.e. www.nseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai Dated: 14th November, 2022

For REMSONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED Sd/-
RAHUL KEJRIWAL
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR & CFO
DIN - 00513777

